Q

H RT CASH

Merchant Details

Merchant Hame :

Merchant Mobile No :

Merchant Emails :

Date Generated:

Date
18/06/2019

Grand Total

Tran 1D Type
147227

147260
149275

145405
145419

149480
149498

Daily Total

AlphaMega
22252514

Stelios@alphamega.com.cy,stelios@alphamega.com.c

¥

Merchant History Report

19/06/2019 00:05:27

Status
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

Sender Name

MICHALIS

HADJIAMDREA,
SAVVAS Kyriakou

KONSTANTINGS

LAZARIDIS

loanna Pazourou

THEODOROS
MAARDUF

Eleni Xeni
MICHALIS

HADJIANDREA

Sender Phone

35799745029

35799323885
35799264942

35796218904
35796609661

35796694789
35799745029

Receiver Name Receiver Phone Amount

AlphaMega

Alphalega
Alphalega

AlphaMega
AlphaMega

AlphaMega
AlphaMega

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor

1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35
Email: contact@skash.com

22252519

22252519
22252519

22252513
22252513

22252519
22252519

6.69

4.70
529

0.70
0.80

9.73
19.18

47.09
47.09

Tips
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Currency
EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR



